
Schema Skadevi 2024

Billingsskolan Logi

Spelare Förälder Telefonnummer Uppgift
Torsdag 16:00-22:00 Arwid Mattsson Cherie Hellström 070-21 89 295 Logi
Torsdag 16:00-22:00 August Rosén Josefina Uhrbom Rosén 073-98 30 850 Logi
Torsdag 22:00-06:00 Cornelius Thunander Eric Thunander 070-91 86 502 Logi
Torsdag 22:00-06:00 Isak Hattevig Caroline Hattevig 073-44 13 043 Logi
Fredag 06:00-14:00 Alfred Bromér Hanna Brunskog 070-51 86 379 Logi
Fredag 06:00-14:00 Sebastian Sonred Avin Sonred 070-02 21 145 Logi
Fredag 14:00-22:00 Princeton Kawagga Irene Franzén 072-30 20 757 Logi
Fredag 14:00-22:00 Theo Ingemarsson Fredrik Ingemarsson 070-26 65 421 Logi
Fredag 22:00-06:00 Melvin Helgesson Therese Islas Helgesson 073-57 44 883 Logi
Fredag 22:00-06:00 Oscar Espling Gustafsson Johanna Gustafsson 070-55 04 680 Logi
Lördag 06:00-14:00 Sixten Ahnheim Lovisa Johansson 070-35 00 234 Logi
Lördag 06:00-14:00 Simon Andersson Mia Nissmo 070-53 72 990 Logi
Lördag 14:00-22:00 Ture Boëthius Väärt Daniel Boëthius 070-76 54 135 Logi
Lördag 14:00-22:00 Oskar Murad Khalidah Murad 076-23 76 366 Logi
Lördag 22:00-06:00 Nikola Mitrovic Sasa Mitrovic 070-63 98 326 Logi
Lördag 22:00-06:00 Vilmer Modén Leidefors Fredrik Leidefors 070-67 91 182 Logi
Söndag 06:00-13:00 Mio Liljegren Jenny Larsson 070-17 31 213 Logi
Söndag 06:00-13:00 Alex Fogelström Taru Merranmaa 076-10 57 493 Logi
Söndag 06:00-13:00 Anton Rapp Frida Rapp 070-47 32 264 Logi

Billingsskolan Frukost

Spelare Förälder Telefonnummer Uppgift
Fredag 06:00-10:00 Axel During Anders Nilsson 079-06 24 031 Frukost
Fredag 06:00-10:00 Axel Ljungberg Patrik Karlsson 072-32 04 763 Frukost
Fredag 06:00-10:00 Axel Söderberg Tony Söderberg 070-67 18 107 Frukost
Lördag 06:00-10:00 Henry Martyn Andreas Mattsson 070-66 59 638 Frukost
Lördag 06:00-10:00 Isak Hattevig Caroline Hattevig 073-44 13 043 Frukost
Lördag 06:00-10:00 Ishak Smajic Sanela Bolic 076-22 32 045 Frukost
Söndag 06:00-10:00 Arwid Mattsson Cherie Hellström 070-21 89 295 Frukost
Söndag 06:00-10:00 August Rosén Josefina Uhrbom Rosén 073-98 30 850 Frukost
Söndag 06:00-10:00 Bogdan Toma Lucian Toma 073-87 93 517 Frukost

Billingsskolan 1 hallchef, 1 filmare, 2 sekretariat, 2 kiosk

Spelare Förälder Telefonnummer Uppgift
Fredag 07:00-12:00 Bogdan Toma Lucian Toma 073-87 93 517 Hallchef
Fredag 07:00-12:00 Vilmer Johansson Emma Johansson 073-83 33 175 Filmning



Fredag 07:00-12:00 Max Nylander Leif Nylander 076-10 40 789 Sekretariat
Fredag 07:00-12:00 Milo Beckman Henrik Andersson 070-97 26 217 Sekretariat
Fredag 07:00-12:00 Noel Rosell Edward Rosell 076-00 97 317 Kiosk
Fredag 07:00-12:00 Simon Andersson Mia Nissmo 070-53 72 990 Kiosk
Fredag 12:00-16:45 Theo Ingemarsson Fredrik Ingemarsson 070-26 65 421 Hallchef
Fredag 12:00-16:45 Anton Rapp Frida Rapp 070-47 32 264 Filmning
Fredag 12:00-16:45 Axel Söderberg Tony Söderberg 070-67 18 107 Sekretariat
Fredag 12:00-16:45 Leo Didic Wallenberg Niclas Wallenberg 073-82 94 944 Sekretariat
Fredag 12:00-16:45 Oscar Allerbjer Hilda Allerbjer 070-33 84 108 Kiosk
Fredag 12:00-16:45 Nicola Mitrovic Sasa Mitrovic 070-63 98 326 Kiosk
Fredag 16:45-21:30 Alex Fogelström Taru Merranmaa 076-10 57 493 Hallchef
Fredag 16:45-21:30 Mio Liljegren Jenny Larsson 070-17 31 213 Filmning
Fredag 16:45-21:30 Max Nylander Leif Nylander 076-10 40 789 Sekretariat
Fredag 16:45-21:30 Vilmer Johansson Emma Johansson 073-83 33 175 Sekretariat
Fredag 16:45-21:30 Noel Rosell Edward Rosell 076-00 97 317 Kiosk
Fredag 16:45-21:30 Milo Beckman Henrik Andersson 070-97 26 217 Kiosk

Spelare Förälder Telefonnummer Uppgift
Lördag 07:00-12:00 Arwid Mattsson Cherie Hellström 070-21 89 295 Hallchef
Lördag 07:00-12:00 August Rosén Josefina Uhrbom Rosén 073-98 30 850 Filmning
Lördag 07:00-12:00 Axel During Anders Nilsson 079-06 24 031 Sekretariat
Lördag 07:00-12:00 Axel Ljungberg Patrik Karlsson 072-32 04 763 Sekretariat
Lördag 07:00-12:00 Oscar Allerbjer Hilda Allerbjer 070-33 84 108 Kiosk
Lördag 07:00-12:00 Vilmer Modén Leidefors Fredrik Leidefors 070-67 91 182 Kiosk
Lördag 12:00-16:45 Axel Söderberg Tony Söderberg 070-67 18 107 Hallchef
Lördag 12:00-16:45 Bogdan Toma Lucian Toma 073-87 93 517 Filmning
Lördag 12:00-16:45 Max Nylander Leif Nylander 076-10 40 789 Sekretariat
Lördag 12:00-16:45 Milo Beckman Henrik Andersson 070-97 26 217 Sekretariat
Lördag 12:00-16:45 Noel Rosell Edward Rosell 076-00 97 317 Kiosk
Lördag 12:00-16:45 Vilmer Johansson Emma Johansson 073-83 33 175 Kiosk
Lördag 16:45-21:30 Axel During Anders Nilsson 079-06 24 031 Hallchef
Lördag 16:45-21:30 Axel Ljungberg Patrik Karlsson 072-32 04 763 Filmning
Lördag 16:45-21:30 Oscar Allerbjer Hilda Allerbjer 070-33 84 108 Sekretariat
Lördag 16:45-21:30 Henry Martyn Andreas Mattsson 070-66 59 638 Sekretariat
Lördag 16:45-21:30 Leo Didic Wallenberg Niclas Wallenberg 073-82 94 944 Kiosk
Lördag 16:45-21:30 Ishak Smajic Sanela Bolic 076-22 32 045 Kiosk

Spelare Förälder Telefonnummer Uppgift
Söndag 07:00-12:00 Henry Martyn Andreas Mattsson 070-66 59 638 Hallchef
Söndag 07:00-12:00 Princeton Kawagga Irene Franzén 072-30 20 757 Filmning
Söndag 07:00-12:00 Sebastian Sonred Avin Sonred 070-02 21 145 Sekretariat
Söndag 07:00-12:00 Oskar Murad Khalidah Murad 076-23 76 366 Sekretariat
Söndag 07:00-12:00 Sixten Ahnheim Lovisa Johansson 070-35 00 234 Kiosk
Söndag 07:00-12:00 Neo Nyström Fredrik Nyström 070-20 61 678 Kiosk
Söndag 12:00-17:00 Cornelius Thunander Eric Thunander 070-91 86 502 Hallchef
Söndag 12:00-17:00 Ishak Smajic Sanela Bolic 076-22 32 045 Filmning
Söndag 12:00-17:00 Leo Didic Wallenberg Niclas Wallenberg 073-82 94 944 Sekretariat
Söndag 12:00-17:00 Melvin Helgesson Therese Islas Helgesson 073-57 44 883 Sekretariat



Söndag 12:00-17:00 Oscar Espling Gustafsson Johanna Gustafsson 070-55 04 680 Kiosk
Söndag 12:00-17:00 Ture Boëthius Väärt Daniel Boëthius 070-76 54 135 Kiosk


